Micro Monitor Supply Control
(compatible to MAX705/SP705/ADM705/DS1705/ISL88705)
The  HT705  is designed to control power supply and to start microcontroller and
microproces-sor systems. It is used for securing stable functioning of the system when starting
 and halting the device as well as in the case of thesupply voltage drops.
The HT705 contains a source of reference voltage,
two analog comparators, watchdog timer, digital sampler, digital delay.
Features:

 generation of signal of watchdog timer status;
 emergency interruption of primary power source.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HT705ANZ      DIP8
HT705ARZ      SOP8
 HT705BRMZ  MSOP8
TA =
1
-40 to 85 C for all packages.
1
 PBRST   1
Vcc    2
GND    3
IN     4 5    NMI
6    ST
7    RST
8    WDS
MSOP8 (118-mil)
RST(*RST)
WDS
PBRST
VCC
ST
NMI
IN
GND
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
PBRST  - Pushbutton Reset Input
VCC   - Power Supply
GND   - Ground
IN   - Input
NMI  - Non-maskable Interrupt
ST  - Strobe Input
RST  - Active Low Reset Output
*RST   - Active High Reset Output
   (HT1706P and HT1706L only)
WDS  - Watchdog Status Output
PIN DESCRIPTION
DIP8−8 N SUFFIX
MSOP−8 M SUFFIX
SOP−8 R SUFFIX
DIP8,SOP8
HT705A
Rev. 01
Industrial temperature range
Industrial temperature range - 40С to + 85С.
Table 1 – Recommended operating conditions
Symbol Parameter Typical Units
  min max
VСС Supply voltage 1.2 5.5 V
VIH Input voltage, high level 2.0 VСС+0.3 V
VIL Input voltage, low level -0.03 0.5 V
ТA Operating temperature range -40 85 С
 Table 2 – Absolute maximum ratings
Symbol Parameter Typical Units
  min max
VСС Supply voltage -0.5 7.0 V
VIH Input voltage, high level - VСС+0.5 V
VIL Input voltage, low level -0.5 - V
Tstg Storage temperature -60 125 С
Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions may affect reliability of IC and its functional operation.